Uitslagenlijst Hippolytusrun
Middelstum - Woensdag 12 juni 2013

TRIM, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Ben Stellingwerf Onderdendam 15:35 15:33

2 Ernim ten Hove Groningen 19:46 19:34

3 Lennart Velema Groningen 20:02 19:51

4 Jan Ekens Groningen 21:12 21:12

5 Jan Ruiter Delfzijl 22:11 22:07

6 Sebastiaan A. Cano Bedum 22:33 22:33

7 Wilma de Vries Groningen 22:39 22:36

8 Hilda Broekhuizen Winsum 22:55 22:48

9 Alewijn Mundy Sappemeer 23:06 22:56
10 Marco Bos Huizinge 23:24 23:16
11 Dick Pluim Groningen 23:35 23:35
12 Patrick van der Ha Groningen 23:49 23:45
13 Olaf Groenbroek Groningen 23:49 23:40
14 Harmen Stam Ten Boer 23:57 23:47
15 Dirk Jan Binnema Eenrum 24:00 24:00
16 Niels Poort Stadskanaal 24:06 23:56
17 Daan van Aller Middelstum 24:26 24:18
18 Peter van Dam Toornwerd 24:55 24:48
19 Peter Kwant Holwierde 25:16 25:02
20 Hendrik Hammenga Harkstede 26:09 26:00
21 M. Kasanwidjojo Groningen 26:16 26:16
22 Bianca Boerema Appingedam 26:28 26:14
23 Esther van Egten Groningen 26:30 26:19
24 Martin van Dijk Appingedam 26:35 26:35
25 Andy Schroeder Bedum 26:51 26:32
26 Wubbo Bos Groningen 26:57 26:33
27 Ron Lantink Baflo 27:06 27:06
28 O. Zijlstra Stedum 27:24 27:24
29 Hendrik van Dis Uithuizen 27:26 27:14
30 Olaf Middelstum 27:29 26:53
31 J. Lambeck Woltersum 27:35 27:04
32 Patricia Koops Warfhuizen 27:59 27:31
33 Marten Wieringa Uithuizen 28:03 27:51
34 Freek Reitsema Wirdum 28:10 27:29
35 Maartje Vening Onderdendam 28:12 27:53
36 Fred Wieringa Uithuizen 28:13 28:01
37 Janniene Burema Zeerijp 28:20 28:04
38 Monique Niemeijer Bedum 28:23 28:12
39 Robert Werkman Uithuizen 28:30 28:04
40 G. Stienstra Ten Boer 29:05 28:42
41 Jaimy Postma Middelstum 29:06 28:52
42 Ineke van Dijken Stedum 29:10 28:44
43 Nienke Eek Middelstum 29:15 28:42
44 M.H. Doornbos-Hartman Winneweer 29:25 29:25
45 Danielle Kors Ten Boer 29:29 29:17
46 Marlien Koenes Stedum 29:46 29:46
47 Lianne Frankruijter Stedum 29:48 29:37
48 Anita Vermue Zandeweer 29:49 29:41
49 D. Verweij Groningen 29:49 29:49
50 Josien Binnema Eenrum 29:49 29:49
51 Sil Tromp Uithuizen 29:56 29:30
52 Henk Wijnholds Garsthuizen 30:02 29:30
53 Iris Timmerman Groningen 30:06 30:06
54 Mignon Hekkema Middelstum 30:33 29:56
55 Paul Roelfsema 30:39 30:06
56 Mewin Bakker Middelstum 30:39 30:04
57 Berend de Winter Uithuizermeeden 30:57 30:35
58 G. Kasanwidjojo Veendam 31:02 30:28
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
59 Sofia Verduin Middelstum 31:04 30:53
60 Fred van der Molen Bierum 31:05 30:34
61 Johan Hekkema Uithuizermeeden 31:08 30:49
62 Emmy Klein Garsthuizen 31:09 30:35
63 Hilde Landstra Groningen 31:11 30:51
64 Ina vd Molen-Jager Groningen 31:12 30:50
65 Harma Kooi Usquert 31:19 31:08
66 Henriette van der Mole Bierum 31:25 30:54
67 Jan Eising Harkstede 31:28 31:18
68 Abe Bosma Groningen 31:34 31:07
69 Ellen la Crois Uithuizermeeden 31:36 31:01
70 Diana Slagter Uithuizermeeden 31:36 31:03
71 Janny Heller Adorp 31:55 31:28
72 Ans de Vries Delfzijl 31:56 31:40
73 Martha van Dijk Kantens 32:46 32:46
74 Margaretha Bosma Ten Boer 32:52 32:26
75 Ineke Zuidema Middelstum 32:53 32:25
76 Gerard Meyer Delfzijl 32:58 32:43
77 Fleru Oosterhoff Middelstum 33:09 33:09
78 Burggraaf Groningen 33:28 33:01
79 Joke Koenes-Huizinga Stedum 33:49 33:32
80 Jelien Piepers Middelstum 33:58 33:58
81 Annika van Vliet Middelstum 34:03 33:29
82 Joyce de Winter Uithuizermeeden 34:14 33:55
83 Janco de Winter Middelstum 34:22 34:22
84 Anne-Jan ter Harkel Roodeschool 34:36 33:58
85 Nynke Knol Uithuizen 34:39 34:01
86 Hetty van der Molen Ten Post 34:42 34:12
87 Marja Bauwman Uithuizen 34:48 34:20
88 Karla Woldhuis Ten Post 34:53 34:23
89 Johanna Schut-Meijer Groningen 35:06 34:52
90 Lianne Havinga Zeerijp 35:11 34:53
91 Yvan Middelstum 35:25 34:49
92 Miranda Muller Baflo 35:45 35:19
93 Margreet Bosma-Timmer Bedum 35:57 35:44
94 Tom Bosma Bedum 36:00 35:46
95 Johannes Poort Middelstum 36:26 36:11
96 Bauke Koning Groningen 36:35 36:35
97 Petra Buist Noordwolde 37:07 36:39
98 Anja Schaaphok Winsum 37:07 36:37
99 Gerry Poort-Hazekamp Middelstum 37:35 37:20
100 Astrid Hoving Groningen 37:35 37:13

H, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Herman Brouwer Groningen 36:03 36:01
2 Gerard Vos Appingedam 36:31 36:31
3 Maurits Kramer Bedum 37:00 36:59
4 Roy Vervoort Groningen 37:33 37:31
5 Remco Oost Kantens 39:24 39:23
6 Peter Pettinga Groningen 39:32 39:30
7 Dirk Zwarkerberg Groningen 39:41 39:41
8 Jesper Bergsma Uithuizermeeden 40:28 40:25
9 Ricardo Damminga Baflo 41:09 41:09
10 Dick de Vries Appingedam 42:25 42:22
11 Andreas vd Veen Baflo 42:52 42:47
12 Tom Houtman Warffum 43:37 43:32
13 Gert Jan van der Hoek Groningen 44:44 44:35
14 Paul Rijskamp Bedum 45:04 45:04
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Plaats Naam
15 Derk Pestman
16 Gerald Schuit
17 David Samson
18 Mark Timmer
19 Dennis vd Wal
20 Philip Pruim
21 Johan Weijenberg
22 Ricardo Kregel
23 André Wolters
24 John Donkerbroek
25 Bas Koopman
26 Wouter Bensink
27 Frans Favre
28 Johan Oosterhoff
29 Stefan vd Wal
30 Sander de Vries

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Spijk

Bedum

Bedum

Bedum

Ten Boer
Groningen
Uithuizermeeden
Uithuizen
Groningen
Middelstum
Bedum

Usquert

Bedum

Bedum

Uithuizen

Bedum

Bruto
45:40
45:42
46:35
46:47
47:30
47:34
47:57
49:12
50:14
51:57
52:37
55:37
56:05

1:00:11
1:05:13
1:05:41

Netto
45:33
45:33
46:32
46:41
47:09
47:22
47:57
49:04
50:09
51:38
52:19
55:19
55:57

1:00:01
1:04:52
1:05:08

H40+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Erik Grave
2 Pieter-Jan Kooi
3 Sietze Jan Boer
4 Klaas Brouwer
5 Peter Meijer
6 Johan Vonck
7 Frank Berghuis
8 Erik van Dijken
9 Bert Schaaphok

10 Richard van der Werff

11 Wout Meijer

12 Erwin Folkerts

13 Gerard Bekkering
14 Aris Pestman

15 Dick Post

16 Warner Snippe
17 Stoffer Havinga
18 Arjen Kwint

19 Lars Toonen

20 Johan Tiemersma
21 Bart de Vries

22 Thom Snijder

23 René van der Wal
24 Eltjo Smit

25 Ben Begeman

26 Gerben Feenstra
27 Arend Beusink

28 Bert van der Lubbe
29 Steven Baird

30 Stephan Dekker
31 Eric ten Boer

32 Kor Tillema

33 Peter Vos

34 William Muller

35 Jurgen Stiekema
36 Sjouke de Vries

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Annen
Loppersum
Groningen
Zuidbroek
Bedum
Garnwerd
Groningen
Groningen
Winsum
Usquert
Kornhorn
Haren
Uithuizen
Spijk
Groningen
Groningen
Thesinge
Loppersum
Harkstede
Groningen
Ruischerbrug
Bedum
Uithuizen
Bedum
Uithuizermeeden
Zandeweer
Usquert
Middelstum
Groningen
Thesinge
Uithuizen
Uithuizen
Groningen
Baflo
Uithuizen
Delfzijl

Bruto
36:39
38:03
38:08
38:35
38:50
39:51
40:23
40:52
41:27
42:36
43:10
43:26
43:32
44:51
45:10
45:50
46:00
46:04
46:06
47:06
49:57
49:57
51:00
51:43
53:03
54:32
55:12
55:26
55:48
55:55
56:06
56:12
57:05
57:26
58:46

1:02:42

Netto
36:37
38:03
38:07
38:33
38:47
39:47
40:15
40:48
41:23
42:32
43:10
43:26
43:26
44:44
45:06
45:38
45:38
45:59
46:00
47:06
49:34
49:36
50:36
51:34
52:58
54:23
54:53
55:05
55:24
55:29
55:39
55:56
56:41
57:10
58:17

1:02:42

H50+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Carel Opten Assen 38:12 38:11
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

2 M. T. Hoeksema Groningen 39:37 39:35

3 Eeuwe Schot Groningen 41:54 41:54

4 Roelof Berends Oudeschip 42:38 42:38

5 Peter Hoving Kantens 42:52 42:47

6 Henk Kamstra Groningen 43:11 43:03

7 Klaas Bijsterveld Sauwerd 43:15 43:08

8 John Wachtmeester Groningen 44:31 44:18

9 Henk Smit Groningen 44:35 44:30
10 Roelof Roffel Bedum 45:06 45:03
11 Pier Prins Westerwijtwerd 45:42 45:36
12 Rinze Kramer Bedum 45:44 45:41
13 Kamminga Groningen 45:49 45:49
14 Ger Coster Ten Post 46:06 45:58
15 Joop Walvius Roden 46:39 46:33
16 Albert Hazenberg Loppersum 47:03 47:03
17 Bert Bos Hoogkerk 47:03 46:42
18 Siert Modderman Groningen 47:12 46:46
19 Walker Uithuizen 47:27 47:20
20 Wim van der Veen Baflo 47:40 47:35
21 Geert Klei Wirdum 47:41 47:32
22 Jan Vos Uithuizen 48:21 48:17
23 Menco vd Berg Thesinge 49:16 49:16
24 Bennie Koning Sappemeer 50:08 49:56
25 Bert ten Hoff Musselkanaal 50:54 50:44
26 Fokko Dijkstra Usquert 51:44 51:34
27 H. Balkema Uithuizen 51:45 51:38
28 Bert Holsteijn Uithuizen 51:48 51:16
29 Jelto Fokkens Groningen 52:45 52:35
30 Theo Vegter Uithuizen 53:35 53:18
31 Egbert Geertsema Groningen 54:59 54:41
32 Henk de Vries Groningen 55:46 55:46
33 Dirk Franssens Saaksum 56:16 56:04
34 Henk Koetze Delfzijl 57:52 57:32
35 Jan Pit Stedum 59:04 58:39
36 Fiepko Coolman Bedum 1:04:54 1:04:48

H60+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Albert Zijlstra Elsloo Fr. 44:44 44:38
2 Jan Berends Einighausen 46:32 46:32
3 Dirk Heun Appingedam 47:24 47:14
4 Jan Adema Groningen 47:53 47:44
5 Jan la Crois Ten Boer 49:33 49:24
6 Klaas Sminia Woltersum 51:39 51:33
7 Harrie Veldman Kloosterburen 52:16 52:16
8 Henk van Til Aduard 53:02 52:52
9 Johan Martena Bedum 53:28 53:28
10 Jan Helmantel Ten Boer 53:56 53:56
11 Bauke van der Hem Groningen 54:27 54:17
12 Hyachinth Richardson Groningen 54:49 54:09
13 Rigte Boerema Uithuizermeeden 56:09 55:59
14 Ferry ten Brink Winneweer 57:41 57:41
15 Douwe de Vries Groningen 58:22 58:00
16 Ebel Werkman Ulthuizermeeden 59:22 59:02
17 Klaas van der Ploeg Bedum 1:07:03 1:06:49

V, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Wanda Evertsz Delfzijl 44:18 44:14
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

2 Graciélla Evertsz Delfzijl 46:17 46:14
3 Judith Berghuis Groningen 56:30 56:05
4 Yvonne Miske Uithuizermeeden 56:48 56:16
5 Hanneke van der Hoek Groningen 57:04 56:40
6 Yvonne Kanis Groningen 58:23 57:57
7 Marien van Os Groningen 58:56 58:31
8 Margriet Stavasius Delfzijl 59:27 59:13
9 José Mulder Delfzijl 59:27 59:13
10 Siegrit Bisschop Uithuizen 1:01:04 1:00:50
11 Esther Eerelman Uithuizen 1:04:39 1:04:04
12 Renate Ottens Delfzijl 1:14:48 1:14:48

V40+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Patries Zijlstra Eenum 41:17 41:15

2 Christien Koning Groningen 43:51 43:47

3 Diane Rimann Paterswolde 44:33 44:17

4 Simone Binnema Eenrum 45:45 45:45

5 Elise Kool Loppersum 47:58 47:52

6 Carla Frankruijter Bedum 52:23 52:12

7 Marian Danhof Eenrum 53:40 53:40

8 Christa Verver Groningen 54:49 54:10

9 Anja Kruimink Harkstede 54:52 54:43
10 Willie Everts Harkstede 54:52 54:52
11 Annelies Mogerella Groningen 55:49 55:25
12 Hermien Boomgaardt Adorp 57:44 57:20
13 Maria Oosten Roodeschool 58:42 58:29
14 Trijn Tromp Ulthuizermeeden 59:27 58:56
15 Marianne Bouwland Uithuizen 59:49 59:19
16 Rieta van Heuveln Woltersum 1:00:17 59:48
17 Harma Steenbergen Delfzijl 1:01:06 1:01:06
18 Monique Vos Delfzijl 1:01:06 1:00:50
19 Erna Veening Noordwolde 1:02:54 1:02:27
20 Karolien van Delden-Am Uithuizen 1:03:34 1:03:15
21 L. Ham Warffum 1:03:57 1:03:37
22 Nicole Boschman Rottum 1:03:57 1:03:38
23 Agnes Schilder Groningen 1:04:29 1:04:29
24 Esther Plas Appingedam 1:05:38 1:05:23
25 Monique Kits Delfzijl 1:06:18 1:06:05
26 Dorien van der Meer Loppersum 1:06:21 1:06:21
27 Lucy Bakker Delfzijl 1:08:41 1:08:21
28 Harma Knol Uithuizen 1:10:06 1:09:34
29 Harriet Allersma Uithuizen 1:16:12 1:15:55

V50+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Gonny Houtman Winsum 44:48 44:45
2 Jantje Wiersema Oldehove 51:31 51:31
3 Annelies Jansen Groningen 53:03 52:41
4 Karola Jansen Stedum 56:52 56:27
5 Anneke Krijger Uithuizermeeden 57:30 56:59
6 Ineke Wolters Winsum 57:41 57:41
7 Josefien vd Veen Uithuizen 58:46 58:16
8 Frouk van Dijken Loppersum 59:15 58:58
9 Rineke Daatelaar Groningen 1:01:17 1:00:54
10 Alie Klei Wirdum 1:07:39 1:07:22
11 Josje de Boer Meedhuizen 1:12:34 1:12:18
12 Truus Bakker Delfzijl 1:12:34 1:12:06
13 Tineke Hemmes Uithuizen 1:16:12 1:15:56
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